WASHINGTON, D.C. Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - January 16, 2026

/fé/}/m All PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Life Of The Party PreTeen Musical Theater Solo Sherry's Dance Center ~ Fri 410

Don't Rain On My PreTeen Musical Theater Solo Amyclae Dance A asde

Parade Academy

Don't Lose Your PreTeen Musical Theater Solo Davy Dance Academy Fri 4:15

Head

Oh So Quiet PreTeen Musical Theater Solo Davy Dance Academy  Fri 4:18

Everywhere | Go PreTeen Contemporary Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 421
of Dance

Stormy Weather PreTeen Contemporary Solo Sherry's Dance Center ~ Fri 4:23

The Wolf PreTeen Contemporary Solo Stage Door Studios Fri 4:26

Rain Dance PreTeen Contemporary Solo Davy Dance Academy Fri 4:29

Out Of Time PreTeen Contemporary Solo Renner Dance Fri 4:32
Company

Slow Me Down PreTeen Contemporary Solo Artistry In Motion Fri 4:34

- Canceled Performing Arts Center

Rise PreTeen Contemporary Solo Amyclae Dance Fri 4:37
Academy

Never Step Back PreTeen Hip Hop Solo Dance & BodyWorks Fri 4:40

Code PreTeen Open Solo Morgan Crisp Dance Fri 4:43
Company

Everybody Wants PreTeen Open Solo Morgan Crisp Dance Fri_4:45

To Rule The World Company

Puttin® On The Ritz PreTeen Tap Solo Rhythm and Arts Fri 4:48
Center of Virginia LLC

You Will Be Found PreTeen Lyrical Solo Dawn Crafton Dance Fri 4:51
Connection

Hold On To Me PreTeen Lyrical Solo D'Ann Danse Studios, Fri 4:54
Inc.

Beautiful Things PreTeen Lyrical Solo Davy Dance Academy  Fri 4:56

Survive PreTeen Lyrical Solo Spotlight Dance LLC Fri 4:59

Back Of My Mind PreTeen Lyrical Solo Stageworkz, Theatre Sl SRz
Arts Project

Constellations PreTeen Lyrical Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 5:05

Dance Company
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26
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Name

Fly Away

| Gotcha

Come Together
Attention

Wings

Nails, Hair, Hips,
Heels

Applause

Woman Up

Strut

Never Gonna Not

Dance Again

Oh La La - Canceled

Queen Bee

Swanhilda No. 1

Valse

Cell Block Tango

Life Of The Party

Ring Them Bells

Hit Me With A Hot

Note

Dreamcatcher

Not Afraid
Rescue

Lacrimosa
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Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Style

Lyrical
Jazz
Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Ballet

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Musical Theater

Contemporary

Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio
Weina Dance Studio

Lyriqgue Dance
Lyrique Dance
Lyriqgue Dance

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Dawn Crafton Dance
Connection

D'Ann Danse Studios,
Inc.

D'Ann Danse Studios,
Inc.

Spotlight Dance LLC
Artistry In Motion
Performing Arts Center

Rhythm and Arts
Center of Virginia LLC

Rhythm and Arts
Center of Virginia LLC

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Amyclae Dance
Academy

D'Ann Danse Studios,
Inc.

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

Lyrique Dance
Sherry's Dance Center

Broadway Bound
Dance Academy

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time
5:07

5:10

5:13

5:16

5:18

5:21

5:24

5:27

5:29

5:32

5:35

5:38

5:40

5:43

5:46

5:49

5:51

5:54

5:57

6:00

6:02
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43
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45
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48

49

50

51

52
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Free Fall Teen Contemporary Solo Amyclae Dance Fri 6:05
Academy

The Swan Teen Contemporary Solo Davy Dance Academy Fri 6:08

TBA - Canceled Teen Contemporary Solo Davy Dance Academy  Fri 611

What A Wonderful Teen Contemporary Solo Davy Dance Academy  Fri 613

World

Hampsted Teen Contemporary Solo Davy Dance Academy Fri 6:16

Innocence & Teen Contemporary Solo Davy Dance Academy Fri 6:19

Sadess - Canceled

River Teen Contemporary Solo Lyrique Dance Fri 6:22

Circus Teen Hip Hop Solo Dawn Crafton Dance Fri 6:24
Connection

Nemesis Teen Open Solo Broadway Bound Fri 6:27
Dance Academy

Bennie And The Teen Tap Solo Davy Dance Academy  Fri 6:30

Jets

Tightrope Teen Tap Solo Stageworkz, Theatre Fri 6:33
Arts Project

Can't Help Falling In Teen Lyrical Solo Amyclae Dance Fri 6:35

Love Academy

Gravity Teen Lyrical Solo Amyclae Dance Fri 6:38
Academy

| Cried For You Teen Lyrical Solo Candace Sheppard Fri 6:41
Dance Academy

Promise Teen Lyrical Solo Stageworkz, Theatre Fri 6:44
Arts Project

Dare You To Move Teen Lyrical Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 6:46
Dance Company

There Beneath Teen Lyrical Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 6:49
Dance Company

Cantible Teen Lyrical Solo Weina Dance Studio Fri 6:52

Diana Teen Jazz Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 6:55
of Dance

Hypnotic Teen Jazz Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 6:57

of Dance
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Fly Me To The Teen Jazz Solo Studio 17 Dance Fri 7:00

Moon

Trouble Teen Jazz Solo Studio 17 Dance Fri 7:03

Attention Teen Jazz Solo Amyclae Dance Fri 7:06
Academy

Applause Teen Jazz Solo D'Ann Danse Studios, Fri 7:08
Inc.

Vogue Teen Jazz Solo Spotlight Dance LLC Fri 7:11

Resilience Senior Ballet Solo Broadway Dance Fri 7:14
Center

Just One Step Senior Musical Theater Solo The Meredith Gravely Fri 717
Dance Company

Maybe This Time Senior Musical Theater Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 7:19
of Dance

Mr Monotony Senior Musical Theater Solo Amyclae Dance Fri 7:22
Academy

Atlantic City Senior Contemporary Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 7:25
of Dance

Idontwantyouanymo Senior Contemporary Solo Linda Watkins' School  Fri 7:28

re of Dance

Before It Breaks Senior Contemporary Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 7:30
of Dance

You're All | Got Senior Contemporary Solo Linda Watkins' School Fri 7:33
of Dance

Landslide Senior Contemporary Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 7:36
of Dance

These Arms Of Senior Contemporary Solo Linda Watkins' School ~ Fri 7:39

Mine of Dance

Breathe Senior Contemporary Solo Dawn Crafton Dance Fri 7:41
Connection

Contemplation Senior Contemporary Solo Mid Maryland Fri 7:44
Performing Arts Center

Hometown Senior Contemporary Solo Mid Maryland Fri 7:47
Performing Arts Center

Get Out Senior Contemporary Solo Davy Dance Academy Fri 7:50

Cool Senior Contemporary Solo Stageworkz, Theatre Fri 7:52

Arts Project



83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Name
The One

I'm Sorry

Sin
Vienna

Des Mots

Lighthouse

| Didn't Know My

Own Strength

Clarity

End Of Love

Eerie Depths

Ne Me Quitte Pas
Dive
Teenage Dream

Fallin

Supermassive

Black Hole

Just Keep Watching

Holding Out For A

Hero

Red Right Hand

Sunny Afternoon

Flesh And Bones

Feeling Good
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Division

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Style

Hip Hop

Open

Open

Tap

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical
Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

Studio 17 Dance

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Dawn Crafton Dance
Connection

The Meredith Gravely
Dance Company

Morgan Crisp Dance
Company

Lyriqgue Dance

Dawn Crafton Dance
Connection

Mid Maryland
Performing Arts Center

Davy Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance LLC
Spotlight Dance LLC

Linda Watkins' School
of Dance

Linda Watkins' School
of Dance

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Amyclae Dance
Academy

Dawn Crafton Dance
Connection

Mid Maryland
Performing Arts Center

Complexity Dance
Center

Spotlight Dance LLC

Time
Fri 7:55

Fri 7:58

Fri 8:01

Fri 8:03

Fri 8:06

Fri 8:09

Fri 8:12

Fri 8:14

Fri 8:17

Fri 8:20

Fri 8:23

Fri 8:25

Fri 8:28

Fri 8:31

Fri 8:34

Fri 8:36

Fri 8:39

Fri 8:42

Fri 8:45

Fri 8:47

Fri 8:50
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104 El Tango De Senior Jazz Solo Gainesville Dance Fri 8:53
Dangerous Center
105 Boogie Wonderland Senior Jazz Solo Stageworkz, Theatre Fri 8:56

Arts Project

* * % ** PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 9:00P * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:
- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule





