



WASHINGTON, D.C. Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - January 16, 2026
All PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
1	Life Of The Party	PreTeen	Musical Theater	Solo	Sherry's Dance Center	Fri 4:10
2	Don't Rain On My Parade	PreTeen	Musical Theater	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 4:12
3	Don't Lose Your Head	PreTeen	Musical Theater	Solo	Davy Dance Academy	Fri 4:15
4	Oh So Quiet	PreTeen	Musical Theater	Solo	Davy Dance Academy	Fri 4:18
5	Everywhere I Go	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Linda Watkins' School of Dance	Fri 4:21
6	Stormy Weather	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Sherry's Dance Center	Fri 4:23
7	The Wolf	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Stage Door Studios	Fri 4:26
8	Rain Dance	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Davy Dance Academy	Fri 4:29
9	Out Of Time	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Renner Dance Company	Fri 4:32
10	Slow Me Down - Canceled	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 4:34
11	Rise	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 4:37
12	Never Step Back	PreTeen	Hip Hop	Solo	Dance & BodyWorks	Fri 4:40
13	Code	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 4:43
14	Everybody Wants To Rule The World	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 4:45
15	Puttin' On The Ritz	PreTeen	Tap	Solo	Rhythm and Arts Center of Virginia LLC	Fri 4:48
16	You Will Be Found	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Dawn Crafton Dance Connection	Fri 4:51
17	Hold On To Me	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	D'Ann Danse Studios, Inc.	Fri 4:54
18	Beautiful Things	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Davy Dance Academy	Fri 4:56
19	Survive	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Spotlight Dance LLC	Fri 4:59
20	Back Of My Mind	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Stageworkz, Theatre Arts Project	Fri 5:02
21	Constellations	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 5:05



WASHINGTON, D.C. Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - January 16, 2026
All PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
22	Fly Away	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Weina Dance Studio	Fri 5:07
23	I Gotcha	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Lyrique Dance	Fri 5:10
24	Come Together	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Lyrique Dance	Fri 5:13
25	Attention	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Lyrique Dance	Fri 5:16
26	Wings	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 5:18
27	Nails, Hair, Hips, Heels	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 5:21
28	Applause	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dawn Crafton Dance Connection	Fri 5:24
29	Woman Up	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	D'Ann Danse Studios, Inc.	Fri 5:27
30	Strut	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	D'Ann Danse Studios, Inc.	Fri 5:29
31	Never Gonna Not Dance Again	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Spotlight Dance LLC	Fri 5:32
32	Oh La La - Canceled	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center	Fri 5:35
33	Queen Bee	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Rhythm and Arts Center of Virginia LLC	Fri 5:38
34	Swanhilda No. 1 Valse	Teen	Ballet	Solo	Rhythm and Arts Center of Virginia LLC	Fri 5:40
35	Cell Block Tango	Teen	Musical Theater	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 5:43
36	Life Of The Party	Teen	Musical Theater	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 5:46
37	Ring Them Bells	Teen	Musical Theater	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 5:49
38	Hit Me With A Hot Note	Teen	Musical Theater	Solo	D'Ann Danse Studios, Inc.	Fri 5:51
39	Dreamcatcher	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 5:54
40	Not Afraid	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Lyrique Dance	Fri 5:57
41	Rescue	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Sherry's Dance Center	Fri 6:00
42	Lacrimosa	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Broadway Bound Dance Academy	Fri 6:02



WASHINGTON, D.C. Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - January 16, 2026
All PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
43	Free Fall	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 6:05
44	The Swan	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Davy Dance Academy	Fri 6:08
45	TBA - Canceled	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Davy Dance Academy	Fri 6:11
46	What A Wonderful World	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Davy Dance Academy	Fri 6:13
47	Hampsted	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Davy Dance Academy	Fri 6:16
48	Innocence & Sadess - Canceled	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Davy Dance Academy	Fri 6:19
49	River	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Lyrique Dance	Fri 6:22
50	Circus	Teen	Hip Hop	Solo	Dawn Crafton Dance Connection	Fri 6:24
51	Nemesis	Teen	Open	Solo	Broadway Bound Dance Academy	Fri 6:27
52	Bennie And The Jets	Teen	Tap	Solo	Davy Dance Academy	Fri 6:30
53	Tightrope	Teen	Tap	Solo	Stageworkz, Theatre Arts Project	Fri 6:33
54	Can't Help Falling In Love	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 6:35
55	Gravity	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 6:38
56	I Cried For You	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Candace Sheppard Dance Academy	Fri 6:41
57	Promise	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Stageworkz, Theatre Arts Project	Fri 6:44
58	Dare You To Move	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 6:46
59	There Beneath	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 6:49
60	Cantible	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Weina Dance Studio	Fri 6:52
61	Diana	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Linda Watkins' School of Dance	Fri 6:55
62	Hypnotic	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Linda Watkins' School of Dance	Fri 6:57



WASHINGTON, D.C. Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - January 16, 2026
All PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
63	Fly Me To The Moon	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Studio 17 Dance	Fri 7:00
64	Trouble	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Studio 17 Dance	Fri 7:03
65	Attention	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 7:06
66	Applause	Teen	Jazz	Solo	D'Ann Danse Studios, Inc.	Fri 7:08
67	Vogue	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Spotlight Dance LLC	Fri 7:11
68	Resilience	Senior	Ballet	Solo	Broadway Dance Center	Fri 7:14
69	Just One Step	Senior	Musical Theater	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 7:17
70	Maybe This Time	Senior	Musical Theater	Solo	Linda Watkins' School of Dance	Fri 7:19
71	Mr Monotony	Senior	Musical Theater	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 7:22
72	Atlantic City	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Linda Watkins' School of Dance	Fri 7:25
73	Idontwantyouanonymore	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Linda Watkins' School of Dance	Fri 7:28
74	Before It Breaks	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Linda Watkins' School of Dance	Fri 7:30
75	You're All I Got	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Linda Watkins' School of Dance	Fri 7:33
76	Landslide	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Linda Watkins' School of Dance	Fri 7:36
77	These Arms Of Mine	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Linda Watkins' School of Dance	Fri 7:39
78	Breathe	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Dawn Crafton Dance Connection	Fri 7:41
79	Contemplation	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Mid Maryland Performing Arts Center	Fri 7:44
80	Hometown	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Mid Maryland Performing Arts Center	Fri 7:47
81	Get Out	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Davy Dance Academy	Fri 7:50
82	Cool	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Stageworkz, Theatre Arts Project	Fri 7:52



WASHINGTON, D.C. Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - January 16, 2026
All PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
83	The One	Senior	Hip Hop	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 7:55
84	I'm Sorry	Senior	Open	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 7:58
85	Sin	Senior	Open	Solo	Studio 17 Dance	Fri 8:01
86	Vienna	Senior	Tap	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 8:03
87	Des Mots	Senior	Tap	Solo	Dawn Crafton Dance Connection	Fri 8:06
88	Lighthouse	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	The Meredith Gravely Dance Company	Fri 8:09
89	I Didn't Know My Own Strength	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Morgan Crisp Dance Company	Fri 8:12
90	Clarity	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Lyrique Dance	Fri 8:14
91	End Of Love	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Dawn Crafton Dance Connection	Fri 8:17
92	Eerie Depths	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Mid Maryland Performing Arts Center	Fri 8:20
93	Ne Me Quitte Pas	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Davy Dance Academy	Fri 8:23
94	Dive	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Spotlight Dance LLC	Fri 8:25
95	Teenage Dream	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Spotlight Dance LLC	Fri 8:28
96	Fallin	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Linda Watkins' School of Dance	Fri 8:31
97	Supermassive Black Hole	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Linda Watkins' School of Dance	Fri 8:34
98	Just Keep Watching	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 8:36
99	Holding Out For A Hero	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Amyclae Dance Academy	Fri 8:39
100	Red Right Hand	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Dawn Crafton Dance Connection	Fri 8:42
101	Sunny Afternoon	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Mid Maryland Performing Arts Center	Fri 8:45
102	Flesh And Bones	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Complexity Dance Center	Fri 8:47
103	Feeling Good	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Spotlight Dance LLC	Fri 8:50



WASHINGTON, D.C. Semi-Finals 2025-26 - FRIDAY - January 16, 2026
All PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR SOLO Competition Lineup

#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
104	El Tango De Dangerous	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Gainesville Dance Center	Fri 8:53
105	Boogie Wonderland	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Stageworkz, Theatre Arts Project	Fri 8:56

*** * * * * PRE-TEEN, TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 9:00P * * * * ***

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule